
			   COCKTAILS

	 Negroni   20.0		  Sub-urban gin, Campari, vermouth

	 Bloody Jasmine   19.0 		  Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz gin, Campari, Cointreau, lemon 	
			   juice, orange bitters, fresh orange

	 Espresso Martini   18.0		  Vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso

	 Dark & Stormy   18.0		  Beenleigh spiced rum, ginger beer, fresh lime

	 New York Sour   16.0		  Makers Mark, lemon juice, red wine float

	 Cosmopolitan   17.0		  Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, fresh lime

	 Aged Rum Daiquiri   18.0		  Diplomatico dark rum, fresh lime

	 Mojito   17.0		  Bacardi white rum, fresh lime and mint

			   SPRITZ

	 Aperol   16.0		  Aperol, prosecco, soda water, fresh orange

	 Campari   16.0		  Campari, prosecco, soda water, fresh orange

	 Lemoncello   17.5		  Lemoncello, prosecco, soda water, fresh lemon

	 Pink Gin   18.0		  Pink gin, prosecco, soda water, fresh strawberry

	 Elderflower   19.0		  St Germain, prosecco, soda water, fresh lime

All our cocktails are made with premium local & imported spirits



		  BEER & CIDER

	 	 Beer on tap			  ABV%	 Pot	 Sch	 Pint

	 1872 Ale	 Cream Ale	 Croydon	 4.7	 6.0	 9.0	 11.5 
		  Made with 60% corn and brewed for Fondata in a style representing a light euro lager similar  

		  to what would have been served in the 1800’s

	 100 Acres  	 Pale Ale	 Croydon	 4.9	 6.5	 9.5	 12.0

	 Red Falcon  	 American Red Ale	 Croydon	 5	 7.0	 10.0	 13.0

	 Hargraves Hill  	 Larger	 Yarra Valley	 4.2	 7.5	 10.5	 13.5

	 Hargraves Hill  	 Indian Pale Ale	 Yarra Valley	 6.2	 8.0	 11.0	 14.0 

		  Bottled Beer 			  ABV%			   Btl

	 Feather Weight  	 Craft Light	 Croydon	 2.9			   7.5

	 Hargreaves Hill JNR	 Mid Strength Ale	 Yarra Valley	 3.5			   10.0

	 Coldstream Brewery  	 Czech Pilsner	 Colstream	 4.5			   11.0

	 Coldstream Brewery  	 Golden Ale	 Colstream	 4.6			   11.0

	 2 Brothers Taxi 	 Pilsner	 Moorabbin	 4.7			   11.0

	 Hargreaves Hill ESB  	 Extra Special Bitter	 Yarra Valley	 5.2			   12.0

	 Hargreaves Hill  	 Stout	 Yarra Valley	 6.2			   13.0 

		  Bottled Cider 			  ABV%			   Btl

	 Coldstream Brewery  	 Pear Cider	 Colstream	 5			   10.0

	 Coldstream Brewery  	 Apple Cider	 Colstream	 5			   10.0	

	 	

		  Imported Beer 			  ABV%			   Btl	

	 Peroni	 Lager	 Italy	 5.1			   9.0

	 Peroni Rosso	 Double Malt Lager	 Italy	 4.7			   10.0



		  WHITE WINE

		  RIESLING

	 2017 	 The Sum Riesling	 Great Southern, WA	 45 	  

 	 2012	 Tim Adams Aged Release Riesling	 Clare Valley, SA	 55	   

 	 2016	 Loosen Bros “Dr L” Riesling	 Mosel, GER	 60	

 	 2016	 Clos Clare ‘Watervale’ Riesling	 Clare Valley, SA	 70

	 2017	 Mac Forbes RS28 Riesling	 Strathbogie Ranges, VIC	 85	  
 	  	 Aromas and flavours of white peach, citrus and nashi pear with hints of soft spice, brioche,  

		  almond blossom and creaminess.

 	  	  	  	  	  

		

		  SAUVIGNON BLANC

 	 2017	 Mount Vernon Sauvignon Blanc	 Marlborough, NZ	 45	  	

 	 2017	 Tainui Sauvignon Blanc	 Marlborough, NZ	 50

	 2016	 Te Whare Ra ‘TWR’ Sauvignon Blanc	 Marlborough, NZ	 60

	 2012	 Helen's Hill 'Evolution' Fume Blanc	 Yarra Valley, VIC	 60

	 2015	 Philip Lobley 'Temptation' Sauvignon Blanc	 Whitlands, VIC	 65	  	

 	  2016	 Geoff Weaver Sauvignon Blanc	 Adelaide Hills, SA	 70	  	

 	   2017	 Craggy Range Sauvignon Blanc	 Marlborough, NZ	 75
		  Fruit forward in style yet delicately structured with a long, crisp finish 	  	   

	 2015	 Cullen ‘Cullen’ Vineyard Sem / Sauv Blanc	 Margaret River, WA	 80

	 2016	 Roland Tissier Sancerre	 Sancerre, FRA	 100
		  Mouthwatering but not harsh, citrusy with green apple and gooseberry roundness



		  WHITE WINE

		  Pinot Grigio / Gris

 	 2017	 Hidden Story Pinot Grigio	  King Valley, VIC 	 40 	  

 	 2017	 Wangolina Pinot Gris	  Limestone Coast, SA	 50
		  Fruit salad and spice characters with fragrances of honeysuckle and peach blossom		

 	  2017	 Dal Zotto Pinot Grigio	  King Valley, VIC	 50	  	

 	  2018	 Punt Road Pinot Gris	  Coldstream, VIC	 55	  	

 	  2017	 Tenuta Maccan Pinot Grigio Venezie IGT	  Friuli-Venezia Giulia, ITA	 60	  	

 	  2017	 Tim Adams Pinot Gris	  Clare Valley, SA	 70	  	

 	  

		  Aromatic Varitels

	 2016	 Rob Dolan ‘True Colours’ Field Blend	 Warrandyte South, VIC 	 60	
		  Savagnin, GewÜrztraminer, Pinot Gris, Chardonnay

 	   2017	 Giammarino Fiano	 Yarra Valley, VIC	 70
		  100% Fiano displays citrus and pear flavours with aromas of lemon rind and almond  

 	   

	 2016	 El Paso Verdejo	 Castilla La Mancha, SPA	 45	  	

 	  2016	 Monte Tondo Soave Classico	 Veneto, ITA	 50	  	

 	  2014	 Sam Miranda Arneis	 King Valley, VIC	 60	  	

 	  2016	 Gotas de Mar Albarino	 Rias Baixas, SPA	 75	
		  Brilliant pale lemon colour. Aromas of peaches, stony minerals and a hint of fresh sea breeze

	 2013	 Yeringberg Marsanne Roussanne	 Coldstream, VIC	 115



		  WHITE WINE

		  Chardonnay

	 2017	 Waterstone Bridge Chardonnay	 Gapsted, VIC	 40	  	

 	  2017	 Credaro Five Tales Chardonnay	 Margaret River, WA	 45	  	

 	 2015	 Shaws Road Chardonnay	 Arthurs Creek, VIC	 50

 	 2016	 Black Cottage Reserve Chardonnay	 Marlborough, NZ	 55	  	

 	  2017	 La Curio ‘The Suffragette’ Chardonnay	 McLaren Vale, SA	 60
		  A rich, buttery, fully oaked Australian style Chardonnay. Nashi pear with hints of citrus and  

		  cashew intertwined with caramel and cream. 

	  2017	 Hoddles Creek Estate Chardonnay	 Hoddles Creek, VIC	 60	  	

 	  2016	 Ashbrook Estate Chardonnay	 Margaret River, WA	 65	  	

 	  2017	 Helen’s Hill ‘Breachley Block’ Chardonnay	 Yarra Valley, VIC	 70	  	

 	  2016	 Frogmore Creek Chardonnay	 Coal River Valley, TAS	 75

	 2017	 Principia Chardonnay	 Mornington Peninsula, VIC 	 85

	  2017	 Yabby Lake ‘Single Vineyard’ Chardonnay	 Mornington Peninsula, VIC 	 95	  	

 	  2015	 Bird on a Wire Chardonnay	 Yarra Valley, VIC	 100	  	

 	  2015	 Trofeo Estate Chardonnay	 Mornington Peninsula, VIC 	 110
		  Cool climate Chardonnay 100% fermented and aged in Florentine Terracotta Amphorae 

 	  2015	 Mount Mary Chardonnay	 Coldstream, VIC	 175	  

 	  	  	  	  	  	

 	  	  	  	  

 	 2016	 Louis Michel & Fils Chablis	 Chablis, FRA	 110	  	

 	  2012	 Louis Max les Rochelles DLM	 Mercurey, FRA	 120
		  A traditionally produced Chardonnay with ripe fruit flavours combined with lemon  

		  and vanilla touches, perfect with all seafood and mild cheeses

		  Rosè

	  2016	 Alma Cersius 'Le Rosè' 	 Languedoc-Roussillon, FRA	  55
		  Classic southern French rose from the Coteaux de Beziers in the Languedoc. Great summer drinking 

 	  2017	 Buttermans Track Rosè	 Nillumbik, VIC 	  60 	  



		  WINE BY THE GLASS

		  Sparkling (120ml)

	 2016 	 Leura Park Estate Sparkling Blanc de Blanc	 Bellarine Peninsula, VIC		  11.0

	 NV  	 Bianca Vigna Prosecco DOC Brut	 Valdobbiadene, ITA		  13.0

		  White (150ml)

	 2017  	 Mount Vernon Sauvignon Blanc 		 Marlborough, NZ			  9.5

	 2017	 Credaro Five Tales Chardonnay	 Margaret River, WA		  10.0

	 2017  	 Wangolina Pinot Gris 		 Limestone Coast, SA		  11.0

	 2012  	 Tim Adams Aged Release Riesling 		 Clare Valley, SA			   12.0

	 2017  	 Hoddles Creek Chardonnay 	 Yarra Valley, VIC			   14.0

		  Rosé (150ml)

	 2016  	 Le Rose Alma Cersius 'Le Rose'	 Roussillion, FRA			   11.5 	  	

		  Cinsault, grenache and syrah 

		  Red (150ml)

	 2017  	 Radio Boka Tempranillo		 La Mancha, SPA			   10.0

	 2017  	 Woods & Matthews Pinot Noir 		 Yarra Valley, VIC			   12.5 

	 2016  	 Flametree ‘Embers’ Cabernet Sauvignon		 Margaret River, WA		  11.0

	 2016  	 Poggiotondo Organic Sangiovese Chianti DOCG	 Tuscany, ITA				    12.0

	 2016  	 Dry Stone Reserve Shiraz		 McLaren Vale, SA			  13.0

		  Wine On Tap				    150ml	 500ml	 1Ltr	

	 2016  	 Montevecchio Moscato 	 Heathcote, VIC	 9.5	 30.0	 58.0

	 2016  	 Montevecchio Rosso (Classic Italian red blend) 	 Heathcote, VIC	 9.5	 30.0	 58.0

	 2017  	 Montevecchio Bianco (Vermentino/Fiano blend) 	 Heathcote, VIC	 9.5	 30.0	 58.0

	 2016  	 Rosé (Sangiovese/Merlot blend) 	 Tuscany, ITA		  9.5	 30.0	 58.0

	 2016  	 Pinot Grigio	 Tuscany, ITA		  9.5	 30.0	 58.0



		  SPARKLING, PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE

	 	 Sparkling

	 NV 	 Airlie Bank Brut	 Coldstream, VIC			   50

	 2012	 Strathewen	 Arthur’s Creek, VIC		  60

	 2016 	 Leura Park Estate Sparkling Blanc de Blanc	 Bellarine Peninsula, VIC		  65

	 2012 	 Yarrabank Cuvee Brut	 Yarra Glen, VIC			   75

	 NV  	 Belnaves Sparkling Cabernet	 Coonawarra, SA			   85
		  Bright blackcurrant, blackberry and cranberry fruit, characters of leather, mushroom and earth

	 2013	 Clover Hill Brut	 Pipers River, TAS			   95

		  Prosecco

	 NV  	 Tobacco Road 	 King Valley	, VIC			   40

	 NV  	 Santa & D’sas 	 King Valley	, VIC			   60

	 NV	 Bianca Vigna DOC Brut	 Valdobbiadene, ITA		  65
		  Very fine and elegant with hints of citrus and apple. Fresh and well balance	

	 NV  	 Marsuret Prosecco Superiore DOCG Extra Dry	 Valdobbiadene, ITA		  75

	 2010  	 Contratto Millesimato Brut		 Piedmont, ITA				   110

		  Champagne

	 NV	 Jean Pernet Brut Traditional	 Le Mesnil-sur-Oger, FRA		  110
		  A family owned vineyard situated in the heart of the Champagne. A toasty, brioche delight.  

		  Méthode traditionnelle; Pinot Noir, Chardonnay and Pinot Meunier

	 2009	 Jean Pernet ‘Grand Cru’ Brut	 Le Mesnil-sur-Oger, FRA		  150



		  WHITE WINE

		  RIESLING

	 2017 	 The Sum Riesling	 Great Southern, WA	 45 	  

 	 2012	 Tim Adams Aged Release Riesling	 Clare Valley, SA	 55	   

 	 2016	 Loosen Bros “Dr L” Riesling	 Mosel, GER	 60	

 	 2016	 Clos Clare ‘Watervale’ Riesling	 Clare Valley, SA	 70

	 2017	 Mac Forbes RS28 Riesling	 Strathbogie Ranges, VIC	 85	  
 	  	 Aromas and flavours of white peach, citrus and nashi pear with hints of soft spice, brioche,  

		  almond blossom and creaminess.

 	  	  	  	  	  

		

		  SAUVIGNON BLANC

 	 2017	 Mount Vernon Sauvignon Blanc	 Marlborough, NZ	 45	  	

 	 2017	 Tainui Sauvignon Blanc	 Marlborough, NZ	 50

	 2016	 Te Whare Ra ‘TWR’ Sauvignon Blanc	 Marlborough, NZ	 60

	 2012	 Helen's Hill 'Evolution' Fume Blanc	 Yarra Valley, VIC	 60

	 2015	 Philip Lobley 'Temptation' Sauvignon Blanc	 Whitlands, VIC	 65	  	

 	  2016	 Geoff Weaver Sauvignon Blanc	 Adelaide Hills, SA	 70	  	

 	   2017	 Craggy Range Sauvignon Blanc	 Marlborough, NZ	 75
		  Fruit forward in style yet delicately structured with a long, crisp finish 	  	   

	 2015	 Cullen ‘Cullen’ Vineyard Sem / Sauv Blanc	 Margaret River, WA	 80

	 2016	 Roland Tissier Sancerre	 Sancerre, FRA	 100
		  Mouthwatering but not harsh, citrusy with green apple and gooseberry roundness



		  WHITE WINE

		  Pinot Grigio / Gris

 	 2017	 Hidden Story Pinot Grigio	  King Valley, VIC 	 40 	  

 	 2017	 Wangolina Pinot Gris	  Limestone Coast, SA	 50
		  Fruit salad and spice characters with fragrances of honeysuckle and peach blossom		

 	  2017	 Dal Zotto Pinot Grigio	  King Valley, VIC	 50	  	

 	  2018	 Punt Road Pinot Gris	  Coldstream, VIC	 55	  	

 	  2017	 Tenuta Maccan Pinot Grigio Venezie IGT	  Friuli-Venezia Giulia, ITA	 60	  	

 	  2017	 Tim Adams Pinot Gris	  Clare Valley, SA	 70	  	

 	  

		  Aromatic Varitels

	 2016	 Rob Dolan ‘True Colours’ Field Blend	 Warrandyte South, VIC 	 60	
		  Savagnin, GewÜrztraminer, Pinot Gris, Chardonnay

 	   2017	 Giammarino Fiano	 Yarra Valley, VIC	 70
		  100% Fiano displays citrus and pear flavours with aromas of lemon rind and almond  

 	   

	 2016	 El Paso Verdejo	 Castilla La Mancha, SPA	 45	  	

 	  2016	 Monte Tondo Soave Classico	 Veneto, ITA	 50	  	

 	  2014	 Sam Miranda Arneis	 King Valley, VIC	 60	  	

 	  2016	 Gotas de Mar Albarino	 Rias Baixas, SPA	 75	
		  Brilliant pale lemon colour. Aromas of peaches, stony minerals and a hint of fresh sea breeze

	 2013	 Yeringberg Marsanne Roussanne	 Coldstream, VIC	 115



		  WHITE WINE

		  Chardonnay

	 2017	 Waterstone Bridge Chardonnay	 Gapsted, VIC	 40	  	

 	  2017	 Credaro Five Tales Chardonnay	 Margaret River, WA	 45	  	

 	 2015	 Shaws Road Chardonnay	 Arthurs Creek, VIC	 50

 	 2016	 Black Cottage Reserve Chardonnay	 Marlborough, NZ	 55	  	

 	  2017	 La Curio ‘The Suffragette’ Chardonnay	 McLaren Vale, SA	 60
		  A rich, buttery, fully oaked Australian style Chardonnay. Nashi pear with hints of citrus and  

		  cashew intertwined with caramel and cream. 

	  2017	 Hoddles Creek Estate Chardonnay	 Hoddles Creek, VIC	 60	  	

 	  2016	 Ashbrook Estate Chardonnay	 Margaret River, WA	 65	  	

 	  2017	 Helen’s Hill ‘Breachley Block’ Chardonnay	 Yarra Valley, VIC	 70	  	

 	  2016	 Frogmore Creek Chardonnay	 Coal River Valley, TAS	 75

	 2017	 Principia Chardonnay	 Mornington Peninsula, VIC 	 85

	  2017	 Yabby Lake ‘Single Vineyard’ Chardonnay	 Mornington Peninsula, VIC 	 95	  	

 	  2015	 Bird on a Wire Chardonnay	 Yarra Valley, VIC	 100	  	

 	  2015	 Trofeo Estate Chardonnay	 Mornington Peninsula, VIC 	 110
		  Cool climate Chardonnay 100% fermented and aged in Florentine Terracotta Amphorae 

 	  2015	 Mount Mary Chardonnay	 Coldstream, VIC	 175	  

 	  	  	  	  	  	

 	  	  	  	  

 	 2016	 Louis Michel & Fils Chablis	 Chablis, FRA	 110	  	

 	  2012	 Louis Max les Rochelles DLM	 Mercurey, FRA	 120
		  A traditionally produced Chardonnay with ripe fruit flavours combined with lemon  

		  and vanilla touches, perfect with all seafood and mild cheeses

		  Rosè

	  2016	 Alma Cersius 'Le Rosè' 	 Languedoc-Roussillon, FRA	  55
		  Classic southern French rose from the Coteaux de Beziers in the Languedoc. Great summer drinking 

 	  2017	 Buttermans Track Rosè	 Nillumbik, VIC 	  60 	  



		  RED WINE

		  Pinot Noir	  	  	  	  	  	  

 	  2017	 Tobacco Road Pinot Noir	 King Valley, VIC	 40	  	

 	  2017	 San Pietro Pinot Noir 	 Mornington Peninsula, VIC 	 45 

	 2017	 Six Acres ‘Blue Label’ Pinot Noir	 Yarra Valley, VIC	 50	  	

 	  2017	 Airlie Bank Pinot Noir 	 Coldstream, VIC	 55	  	

 	  2017	 Woods & Matthews Pinot Noir	 Yarra Valley, VIC	 55	  	

 	  2016	 Dalla Mia Finestra Pinot Noir	 Yarra Valley, VIC	 60	  	

 	  2017	 Phillip Lobley ‘Sarah’ Pinot Noir	 Yea Valley, VIC	 65	  	

 	  2017	 Hoddles Creek Estate Pinot Noir 	 Hoddles Creek, VIC	 70
		  Raspberry, cherry, a subtle earthy nose, with spice and vanilla

	  2017	 Scorpo ‘Noirien’ Pinot Noir 	 Mornington Peninsula, VIC	 75	

	 2016	 Principia Pinot Noir	 Mornington Peninsula, VIC	 85		

 	 2013	 Sally’s Hill Pinot Noir 	 Pyrenees Range, VIC	 90	  	

 	  2016	 Bird on a Wire Pinot Noir	 Yarra Valley, VIC	 95

	  2016	 Onannon Pinot Noir	 Leongatha, VIC	 100	  	

 	  2015	 Pimpernel ‘No 1’ Pinot Noir	 Coldstream, VIC	 105	  	

 	  2014	 Trofeo Estate Pinot Noir	 Mornington Peninsula, VIC 	 110	  	

 	  2014	 Big Ski Te Muna Road Pinot Noir	 Martinborough, NZ	 120 	
		  Floral, red cherries, slightly mushroomy, with a  sweet and ripe dark cherry fruit,  

		  chocolate, and thyme palate

	   2016	 Mac Forbes Woori Yallock Pinot Noir	 Woori Yallock, VIC	 135

	 2016	 Wantirna Estate ‘Lily’ Pinot Noir	 Yarra Valley, VIC	 150	  	

 	  2015	 Pimpernel ‘No 3’ Pinot Noir	 Coldstream, VIC	 175

		  Gamay	  	  	  	  	  	  

	 2013	 Louis Max Gamay	 Fleurie, Burgundy, FRA	 70	  



		  RED WINE

		  Shiraz	  	  	  	  	  	  

 	 2016	 Hidden Story Shiraz	 King Valley, VIC	 40	  

 	  2017	 Le Sorelle Shiraz	 Heathcote, VIC	 50

 	 2016	 Dry Stone Reserve Shiraz	 McLaren Vale, SA	 55

 	 2017	 Mystic Park Shiraz	 Barossa Valley, SA	 55	   

 	 2015	 Woods & Matthews Shiraz	 McLaren Vale, SA	 60	

	  2017	 Tar & Roses Shiraz	 Heathcote, VIC	 65
		  Rich, chocolatey and earthy flavours, with aromas of liquorice and cherry.  A cracking wine 

 	 2016	 Mount Langi Ghiran ‘Cliff Edge’ Shiraz	 Grampians, VIC	 70

	 2015	 Alkimi Syrah	 Yarra Valley, VIC	 80	

 	  2013	 Tim Adams ‘Schafer’ Shiraz	 Clare Valley, SA	 85

	 2006	 Mountadam ‘Patriarch’ Shiraz	 High Eden, SA	 90	

	 2005	 Brothers In Arms Shiraz	 Langhorne Creek, SA	 100

	  2014	 Pimpernel Shiraz	 Coldstream, VIC	 110	  	

	  2013	 Craiglee Shiraz	 Sunbury, VIC	 120

	 2014	 Rusden ‘Black Guts’ Shiraz	 Barossa Valley, SA	 140

	 2013	 Yerringberg Shiraz	 Yarra Valley, VIC	 150

	  2001	 Craiglee Shiraz	 Sunbury, VIC	 240

		  Shiraz Blends, GSM & Grenache

	  2012	 Cabrolin Cabernet / Shiraz	 Yarra Valley, VIC	 45	
		  A locally grown classic blend, perfect match with lamb or beef

	  2016	 Sieber GSM	 Barossa Valley, SA	 50
		  Grenache, Shiraz and Motaro

	 2016	 Longview Shiraz / Barbera	 Adelaide Hills, SA	 60

	 2016	 Payton & Jones Grenache	 Yarra Valley, VIC	 70

	 2014	 Pimpernel ‘GSM2’	 Coldstream, VIC	 95
		  A classic Rhone style GSM. Richly spiced with complex savoury, fruity notes and delicate tannins



		  RED WINE

		  Cabernet Sauvignon	  	  	  	  	  	  

	 2016	 Mountadam Five-Fifty Cabernet Sauvignon	 Barossa, SA	 45

	 2015	 Mitolo ‘Jester’ Cabernet Sauvignon	 McLaren Vale, SA	 50

	   2016	 Flametree ‘Embers’ Cabernet Sauvignon	 Margaret River, WA 	 55	   	

 	  2012	 Reschke ‘Vitulus’ Cabernet Sauvignon	 Coonawarra, SA	 65	  	

 	  2015	 Longview ‘Devil’s Elbow’ Cabernet Sauvignon	 Adelaide Hills, SA	 70
		  Cool climate cabernet, palate of wild cherries, capsicum and fresh herbs, a cracking wine 	  	  

	 2015	 Traviarti Cabernet Sauvignon	 Beechworth, VIC	 80
		  2015 being a great vintage, produced this well balance medium bodied styled wine		   

	 2009	 Redolent Cabernet Sauvignon	 Pyreness Range, VIC	 85

	 2013	 Balnaves Cabernet Sauvignon	 Coonawarra, SA	 90

	 2012	 John Kosovich Cabernet Sauvignon	 Pemberton, WA	 95	  	

	  	  

		  Cabernet Blends and Merlot

	  2017	 Six Acres ‘Purple Label’ Field Blend	 Yarra Valley, VIC	 50
		  Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot and Pinot Noir	

	  2013	 Shaws Road Merlot	 Arthurs Creek, VIC	 55	  	

 	  2016	 Leconfield Merlot	 Coonawarra, SA	 65	  

	 2016	 Phillip Lobley Cabernet Franc	 Yea Valley, VIC	 75

 	  2017	 Cullen Cabernet Sauvignon / Merlot	 Margaret River, WA 	 120 	  	

 	  2012	 Sally’s Paddock	 Pyreness Range, VIC	 195 
		  Premium blend of Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz, Franc, Merlot and Malbec.  

		  Full bodied, iconic Australian wine with earthy intense flavours 			 



		  RED WINE

		  Italian / International Varitals	  	  	  	  	  	  

 	 2015	 Sogno di Ulisse Montepulciano	 Abruzzo, ITA	 40	  	

 	  2017	 Radio Boka Tempranillo	 La Mancha, SPA	 45	  	

 	  2016	 Mr. Mick Novo Sangiovese / Malbec	 Clare Valley, SA	 50	  	

 	  2016	 Poggiotondo Organic Sangiovese Chianti DOCG	 Tuscany, ITA	 55	  	

 	  2015	 Buttermans Track Sangiovese	 Nillumbik, VIC	 60	  	

 	  2016	 Pico Maccario ‘Lavignone’ Barbera D’asti DOCG	 Piedmont, ITA	 65	  
 		  Vegan Wine, Brothers Pico and Vitaliano Maccario produce this intense, charming  

		  piedmont wine with aromas of cherry plum and red berries	  	  	  

	 2016	 Chalmers Nero d’Avola	 Heathcote, VIC	 70	  	

 	  2017	 Giammarino Nebbiolo	 Yarra Valley, VIC	 70	  

	 2015	 Payten & Jones Leuconoe Sangiovese	 Yarra Valley, VIC	 80
		  Natural ferment, carbonic maceration no additions including no sulphur added  

		  to this unique wine.

 	  2015	 Fattoria Ormanni Chianti Classico DOCG	 Tuscany, ITA	 90	  

	 2015	 Bird on a Wire Nebbiolo	 Yarra Valley, VIC	 115	  	

 	  2016	 Comm G.B Burlotto Nebbiolo Lange	 Piedmont, ITA	 130	
		  One of the oldest producers in Piedmont, Italy. Great tannin structure

	 2012	 Giovanni Viberti Barolo ‘Buon Padre’ DOCG	 Piedmont , ITA	 135

 	 2013	 S.C. Pannell Nebbiolo	 Adelaide Hills, SA	 145		

 	  	  



		  DESSERT WINE

 	 2016	 Two Hands ‘Brilliant Disquise’ Moscato 500ml	 Barossa Valley, SA	 40	  	

 	  2017	 Gapsted Moscato 750ml	 Gapsted, VIC	 40	  	

 	  2017	 Santa & D’sas Pink Moscato 750ml	 King Valley, VIC	 50	  	

 	  2015	 Rob Dolan Late Harvest Sauvignon Blanc 500ml	 Warrandyte South, VIC	 55	  	

 	  2016	 Frogmore Creek Iced Riesling 375ml	 Coal River Valley, TAS	 60

	 2014	 Friends Of Punch Noble Riesling 375ml	 Gippsland, VIC	 65	  	

 	  

 	  	 FORTIFIED WINE (60ml)	  	  	  	  	   

 	  	 Mc Williams 10 yr Grand Tawny Port	 Riverina, NSW	 10	  	

 	  	 Galway Pipe 12yr Grand Tawny Port	 Langhorn Creek, SA	 11	  	

 	  	 Penfolds 10 yr Father Grand Tawny Port	 Magill, SA	 13	  	
 	  	  

 	  	 All Saints Estate ‘The Keep Golden Cream’ Sherry	 Rutherglen, VIC	 10	  	

	  	

		  Morris of Rutherglen ‘Black Label’ Muscat	 Rutherglen, VIC	 11

 

 	  	 DIGESTIFS	  	  	  	  	   

	  	 Nardini Grappa  30ml		  9	  	

 	  	 Montenagro Amaro Italiano  30ml	  	 9	  	

 	  	 Fernet - Branca  30ml	  	 10		

 		  Lemonel Limoncello  60ml	  	 11	  

 	  	 Disaronno Liqueur  60ml	  	 11



			   PREMIUM SPIRITS

			   VODKA 30ml

	 666 Vodka   13		  From the pristine wilderness of far North Western Tasmania

	 Grey Goose   12		  Produced in France using soft winter wheat

			   GIN 30ml 

	 Melbourne Gin Company   13		  Hand crafted in the Yarra Valley, it is a classic style gin, 		
			   which has been batch distilled, non chill filtered 

	 D1 London Premium Dry Gin   15		  Triple distilled with juniper berries & bespoke botanicals	

	 Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz   19		  Hand crafted in the Yarra Valley, premium Four Pillars  
			   Gin has been infused with Shiraz grapes 
		  	

			   BOURBON 30ml

	 Buffalo Trace Kentucky   14		  Aged in new oak barrels, straight bourbon with hints  
			   of vanilla, toffee & candied fruit

	 Four Roses Single Barrel   17		  Award winning, single barrel whiskey with hints of dried 	 	
			   spice, pear, coco, vanilla & maple syrup
		  	

			   RUM 30ml

	 Beenleigh Spiced Rum   13		  Australian hand crafted, copper pot distilled,  
			   premium spiced rum

	 Appleton Estate Signature Blend Rum   14		  Jamaican distilled & blended dark rum

	 Diplomatico Planas White Rum   16		  Suprisingly intense imported Venezuelan white rum, with 		
			   coconut & banana flavours & a creamy chocolate finish

	 Diplomatico Mantuano Dark Rum   16		  Imported Venezuelan rum aged for up to 8 years, with 		
			   hints of dry fruit, wood & vanilla.



			   PREMIUM SPIRITS

			   SCOTCH & WHISKEY 30ml

	 The Irishman Single Malt 14 		  Triple distilled, single malt, small batch Irish Whiskey

	 Writers Tears Irish Whisky 15 		  Triple distilled, single malt, Irish Whiskey

	 Laphroaig 10 Year Old 15 		  Isle of Islay single malt, Scotch Whiskey

	 Glendronach 12 Year Old 15 		  Premium Highland single malt, Scotch Whiskey

	 Mars Iwai Japanese Whiskey 16 		  Premium blended Japanese Whiskey

	 Highland Park 12 Year Old 16 		  Orkney Islands single malt, Scotch Whiskey

	 Starwards Single Malt 17 		  Australian craft single malt, Scotch

	 Dalwhinnie 15 Year Old 18 		  Speyside / Highland single malt, Scotch Whiskey

	 Springbank 10 Year Old 18 		  Campbeltown single malt, Scotch Whiskey

	 Yamazaki The Hakushu Single Malt 19 		  Premium single malt Japanese Whiskey

	 Lagavulin 16 Year Old 21 		  Isle of Islay single malt, Scotch Whiskey

	 Glendronach 18 Year Old 22 		  Premium Highland single malt Scotch Whiskey



		  Virgin Cocktails	  	  	  	  	   

	 Pineapple Sparkler	 Pineapple juice, ginger ale, basil, fresh orange		  9.0

	 Sunrise	 Orange juice, lemonade, raspberry cordial, fresh orange	 9.0

	 Mojito	 Soda, simple syrup, fresh lime and mint		  11.0

		  Tea		

 	 Yarra Valley Tea Co	 English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Green, Chamomile, Funky Chai, 	 4.5 

		  Lemongrass and Ginger

	  

		  Tea Blends		

  	 Digest it	 Chamomile Flower, Lemongrass and Peppermint		  4.5

	 Relax	 Spearmint, Chamomile, Linden, Lemon Balm and Cornflower	 4.5

	 Recharge	 Green and Lemon Myrtle		  4.5

 	  	 Hot Drinks		   	  	  	  	   

 	 Coffee	 Flat white, Cafe Latte, Cappuccino, Long Black, Espresso, Short Macchiato, 	 4.5	  

		  Long Macchiato, Piccalo, Mocha, Dirty Chai Latte	

	 Non Coffee	 Hot Chocolate, Chai Latte		  4.5

	 Optional Extras	 Large size		  1.5

		  Soy		  1.0

		  Almond Milk		  1.0

		  Decaf		  0.5

		  Extra shot		  1.0

 	  	 Cold Drinks	  	  	  	  	   

	 Bolle	 Italian sparkling mineral water 750ml		  9.0	

	 Soft drink gls	 Coke, Diet Coke, Coke No Sugar, Lemonade, Lemon Squash, Rasberry Lemonade	 5.5

	  Juice gls	 Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple		  5.5




